
Championnat SPRINT LGECO
Reims 27.6.2021

ASO Sillery

Jean-Guy BLUM
5116GE ASO Sillery
Course : HE
Distance : 2630m (Climbing 5m)

--/49 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Olivier SUTTER 0:13:57
2. Jérôme BAUDSON 0:14:11
3. Nils CREUSAT 0:14:15

1. 34 00:00:41 90m 7'36"/km
2. 108 00:00:40 00:01:21 78m 8'33"/km
3. 102 00:00:49 00:02:10 148m 5'31"/km
4. 67 00:00:25 00:02:35 77m 5'25"/km
5. 39 00:03:27 00:06:02 294m 11'44"/km
6. 85 00:00:28 00:06:30 81m 5'46"/km
7. 98 00:01:26 00:07:56
8. 95 00:00:55 00:08:51 140m 6'33"/km
9. 96 00:00:43 00:09:34 66m 10'52"/km

10. 97 00:01:02 00:10:36 120m 8'37"/km
11. 92 00:01:44 00:12:20 351m 4'56"/km
12. 89 00:00:53 00:13:13 164m 5'23"/km
13. 86 00:00:57 00:14:10 163m 5'50"/km
14. 65 00:01:26 00:15:36 223m 6'26"/km
15. 66 00:01:04 00:16:40
16. 37 00:00:31 00:17:11 62m 8'20"/km
17. 100 00:00:29 00:17:40 76m 6'22"/km
18. 999 00:00:08 00:17:48 39m 3'25"/km
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